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NECK PICKUP

NECK PICKUP
WHITE WIRE FROM

BLACK WIRE FROM

CONTROL ASSEMBLY

STANDARD JAZZ BASS UPGRADE    0136200

12

15

16

.05 MFD

BRIDGE PICKUP
BLACK WIRE FROM

WHITE WIRE FROM

FROM BRIDGE
BLACK WIRE (GROUND)

    BRIDGE PICKUP

11

BRIDGE ASSEMBLY

2119 20
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REF.#

2
1

P/N

0036400000
0037445000

4
3

0021427000
0083675000

0015578000

0011357000
0051532000

Tuning Key, (1) Set

Mounting Screw   
String Retainer     
Bone Nut             

DESCRIPTION

Neck, Standard Jazz Bass Mex R/W

Bushing, Key Bass
Mounting Screw

STANDARD JAZZ BASS UPGRADE   0136200

Black

Brown Sunburst

0058290506

0058291532

Body Part Number

5

6 0058291xxx

0038454000
0038467000

0058290xxx

8
0015636000

0015610000
0020491000

0012344000

7 0033024000

Mounting Screw   
Strap Button   

Neck Mounting Plate
Mounting Screw   

Truss Rod Adjustment Nut
Truss Rod Adjusting Wrench

Body, J Bass Mexico, Sunburst

Felt Washer, White

Body, J Bass Mexico, Paint

10
0015578000
0058294000

0051527000

12

13

0013446000
0016352000
0016436000
0015552000

0018556000

Washer, Lock Intl.
Mounting Hex Nut   

Mounting Screw   

Mounting Screw   

Control, 250K (3)

Pickup, Neck, Jazz Bass

Weatherstrip

Capacitor, .05 uF

9 0058292000 Pickguard, J-Bass, Mexico

Midnight Wine

Artic White

0058290575

0058290580

15
16

0019513000
0040780000
0015578000

18 0040798000

0016352000
0016436000
0031153000

17 0047329000

Bridge Assembly 

Output Jack    

Washer, Lock Intl.
Mounting Nut   

Knob, Tone, Black 

Washer, Flat

Plate, Control

Mounting Screw

20
19 0040799000

0021109000

0007706000

22
0018689000
0040800000

001584200021

Bridge Plate, Mex Bass 
Adjusting Wrench, Saddle Height

Bridge Section (4)
Intonation Screw (4)

Intonation Spring (4)
Height Adjust Screw (8)

Mounting Screw0015610000

Rev. A

Knob, Volume, Black (2)14 0019455000

0058290573 Midnight Blue
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0058295000 Pickup, Bridge, Jazz Bass11



STANDARD JAZZ BASS UPGRADE   0136200

CONTROL FUNCTION

VOLUME CONTROL, BRIDGE PICKUP

VOLUME CONTROL, NECK PICKUP

MASTER TONE CONTROL

Rev. A

NECK PICKUP

BRIDGE PICKUP

05-04-2001
Pg. 4 of 4


	SD0136200APg1
	SD0136200APg2
	SD0136200APg3
	SD0136200APg4

